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Non solo Punto Croce di Natalia

Pupazzi di neve innamorati by Natalia
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Pupazzi di neve innamorati

PuNToCRoOCE

Author: Natalia
Copyright: Non solo Punto Croce di Natalia
Grid Size: 137W x 78H

Design Area: 9,79" x 5,50" (137 x 77 stitches)

Legend:

[FI[J [2] DMC-740 ANC-925 Orange (42 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
[ [2] DMC-3706 ANC-27 Flamingo pink (102 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
0[] [21 DMC-963 ANC-73 Pale dusty rose (58 stitches, 0,1 skeins)

(/] | [2] DMC-304 ANC-19 China red (69 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
N 2] DMC-312 ANC-979  Night blue (69 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
B [2] DMC-666 ANC-46 Bright red (308 stitches, 0,1 skeins)

Backstitch Lines:
DMC-312 Night blue (12,13 inches, 0,1 skeins)

DMC-666 Bright red

[(x][] [2] DMC-3756
[*][J [2] DMC-775
@I [2] DMC-3325
XM 2] DMC-334
(10 [2] DMC-5200
BN 2] DMC-310

(6,52 inches, 0,1 skeins)

ANC-1037
ANC-1031
ANC-129
ANC-977
ANC-1
ANC-403

Cloud blue
Summer rain
baby blue - It

di Natalia

(924 stitches, 0,4 skeins)
blue (1192 stitches, 0,5 skeins)
(61 stitches, 0,1 skeins)

baby blue - md (249 stitches, 0,1 skeins)

snow white
black

(2462 stitches, 1,0 skeins)
(32 stitches, 0,2 skeins)

DMC-310 black (134,50 inches, 0,2 skeins)



